Ardenwood Campus Schedule

Class
Tuesday, May 5
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F
Wednesday, May 6
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F
Thursday, May 7
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F
Friday, May 8
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F
Monday, May 11
Grade 1
Kindergarten All-Day
Grade 1
Grade 3
Grade 5

Tuesday, May 12
Grade 4
Kindergarten All-Day
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 6
Grade 6

Wednesday, May 13
Grade 4
Kindergarten All-Day
Grade 5
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 2
Grade 7
Grade 7

Thursday, May 14
Grade 2
Kindergarten All-Day
Grade 4
Grade 1
Grade 3
Grade 3
Grade 8
Grade 8
Friday, May 15
Grade 4
Kindergarten All-Day
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 5
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Teacher(s)

Miss Chethana, Miss Priya
Miss Archana, Miss Ritu

Miss Ameer, Miss Sonia
Miss Sheila, Miss Sinduja

Miss Amala, Miss Delmy
Miss Vinodini, Miss Vishakha

Miss Jeannie, Miss Rebecca

Mrs. Venkatasubramanian
Ms. De La Cruz, Mrs. Khalid
Mrs. Saraf

Mrs. Vijaykumar

Mrs. Rebanal

Mrs. Jindal

Mrs. Kothare, Mrs. Shivashankar
Ms. Alfonso

Mrs. Hariharan

Mrs. Yellapregada

Mr. Souza

Mr. Barauskas

Mrs. Hormasji

Mrs. Maharaj, Mrs. Niranjan
Mr. Liu

Mrs. Pillappa

Mrs. Rajaram

Mrs. Kaushik

Mrs. Gokhale

Mrs. Rao

Ms. Sippel

Mrs. Bedi, Mrs. Mukhopadhyay
Mr. Toy

Mrs. Borse

Mrs. Rizvi

Mrs. Jasani

Mrs. Michael

Mrs. Kope

Mrs. Kamath

Ms. Ferguson, Mrs. Neelakantan
Mrs. Singh

Mrs. Dutta

Mrs. Sundaresh

Where

Room 100
Room 105

Room 101
Room 106

Room 103
Room 108

Room 104

Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

Time

10:00 a.m.
10:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
12:15 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:45 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
12:15 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:15 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:15 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
12:15 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:45 p.m.

(Please allow a few extra minutes to park. We will begin each performance on time.)
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