

SPRING PROGRAM

Ardenwood Campus Schedule

Class	Teacher(s)	Where	Time
Tuesday, May 5			
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Chethana, Miss Priya	Room 100	10:00 a.m.
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Archana, Miss Ritu	Room 105	10:45 a.m.
Wednesday, May 6			
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Ameer, Miss Sonia	Room 101	10:00 a.m.
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Sheila, Miss Sinduja	Room 106	10:45 a.m.
Thursday, May 7			
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Amala, Miss Delmy	Room 103	10:00 a.m.
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Vinodini, Miss Vishakha	Room 108	10:45 a.m.
Friday, May 8			
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Jeannie, Miss Rebecca	Room 104	10:00 a.m.
Monday, May 11			
Grade 1	Mrs. Venkatasubramanian	Multi-Purpose Room	9:00 a.m.
Kindergarten All-Day	Ms. De La Cruz, Mrs. Khalid	Multi-Purpose Room	10:00 a.m.
Grade 1	Mrs. Saraf	Multi-Purpose Room	12:15 p.m.
Grade 3	Mrs. Vijaykumar	Multi-Purpose Room	1:00 p.m.
Grade 5	Mrs. Rebanal	Multi-Purpose Room	1:45 p.m.
Tuesday, May 12			
Grade 4	Mrs. Jindal	Multi-Purpose Room	9:00 a.m.
Kindergarten All-Day	Mrs. Kothare, Mrs. Shivashankar	Multi-Purpose Room	10:00 a.m.
Grade 1	Ms. Alfonso	Multi-Purpose Room	12:15 p.m.
Grade 2	Mrs. Hariharan	Multi-Purpose Room	1:00 p.m.
Grade 3	Mrs. Yellapregada	Multi-Purpose Room	1:45 p.m.
Grade 6	Mr. Souza	Multi-Purpose Room	6:30 p.m.
Grade 6	Mr. Barauskas	Multi-Purpose Room	7:30 p.m.
Wednesday, May 13			
Grade 4	Mrs. Hormasji	Multi-Purpose Room	9:00 a.m.
Kindergarten All-Day	Mrs. Maharaj, Mrs. Niranjana	Multi-Purpose Room	10:00 a.m.
Grade 5	Mr. Liu	Multi-Purpose Room	11:00 a.m.
Grade 1	Mrs. Pillappa	Multi-Purpose Room	12:15 p.m.
Grade 2	Mrs. Rajaram	Multi-Purpose Room	1:00 p.m.
Grade 2	Mrs. Kaushik	Multi-Purpose Room	1:45 p.m.
Grade 7	Mrs. Gokhale	Multi-Purpose Room	6:30 p.m.
Grade 7	Mrs. Rao	Multi-Purpose Room	7:30 p.m.
Thursday, May 14			
Grade 2	Ms. Sippel	Multi-Purpose Room	9:00 a.m.
Kindergarten All-Day	Mrs. Bedi, Mrs. Mukhopadhyay	Multi-Purpose Room	10:00 a.m.
Grade 4	Mr. Toy	Multi-Purpose Room	11:00 a.m.
Grade 1	Mrs. Borse	Multi-Purpose Room	12:15 p.m.
Grade 3	Mrs. Rizvi	Multi-Purpose Room	1:00 p.m.
Grade 3	Mrs. Jasani	Multi-Purpose Room	1:45 p.m.
Grade 8	Mrs. Michael	Multi-Purpose Room	6:30 p.m.
Grade 8	Mrs. Kope	Multi-Purpose Room	7:30 p.m.
Friday, May 15			
Grade 4	Mrs. Kamath	Multi-Purpose Room	9:00 a.m.
Kindergarten All-Day	Ms. Ferguson, Mrs. Neelakantan	Multi-Purpose Room	10:00 a.m.
Grade 1	Mrs. Singh	Multi-Purpose Room	12:15 p.m.
Grade 2	Mrs. Dutta	Multi-Purpose Room	1:00 p.m.
Grade 5	Mrs. Sundaresh	Multi-Purpose Room	1:45 p.m.

